
R.E.D.S. Calendar (2019-2020) 

September 2019 

Thurs. Sep. 5   Parents’ Night 7:00 pm 

Mon. Sep. 9  Orientation Day (3,4,5 Day Classes) 

Tues. Sep. 10  First Day of School 

2’s Orientation Day 

Thurs. Sep. 12  Two’s Class Adjusted Schedule (9:30-11:30) 

Mon. Sep. 16  First Day of Chapel 

Tues. Sep. 17  Parent Coffee in Parish Hall (9:45-11:00) 

   Two’s Class Adjusted Schedule  

Thurs. Sep. 19  Two’s Class Adjusted Schedule  

Sun. Sep. 22  REDS Goes to Church Day 9:00 am 

Tues. Sep. 24  Soccer Shots Begins 

Thurs. Sep. 26  Katie’s Little Dancers Begins 

Mon. Sep. 30  Lunch Bunch Begins 

 

October 2019 

Fri. Oct. 4  Fun Fridays Begin 

Tues. Oct. 15  2’s Field Trip to Maymont  

Thurs. Oct. 17  Fall Picture Day 

Fri. Oct. 18  REDS Closed (Teacher Conference) 

Thurs. Oct. 24  Field Trip to Pumpkin Patch (3.4.5 Day Classes) 

Tues. Oct. 29  Salisbury Garden Club (4,5 Day Classes) 

 

November 2019 

Tues. Nov. 5  No School 

Thurs. Nov. 21  REDS Thanksgiving Feast 

Nov. 25-29  No School – Thanksgiving Break 

 

December 2019 

Fri. Dec. 6  Early Release - Fun Friday Dismissal at 12:00 

   5 Day Class Dismissal at 12:30 

Tues. Dec. 17  REDS Christmas Program 11:30-12:30 

Dec. 23-31  No School – Winter Break 

January 2020 

Jan. 1-3  No School – Winter Break 

Mon. Jan. 6  Classes Resume 

Tues. Jan. 14  Little STEAMers Begins 

Thurs. Jan. 16  Parent Book Study Begins 

   Kaydee Puppet Show 

   Katie’s Little Dancers Begins 

Mon. Jan. 20  No School – Holiday 

Jan. 21-22  Parent Conferences 

 

February 2020 

Mon. Feb. 17  No School – Holiday 

 

March 2020 

Tues. Mar. 10  Tony Tunes 10:30-11:30 

Thurs. Mar. 12  Spring Picture Day 

Mon. Mar. 16  4 Day Class Field Trip to VMFA 

Fri. Mar. 20  5 Day Class Field Trip to VMFA 

Mon. Mar. 30  3 Day Class Field Trip to Lewis Ginter 

 

April 2020 

Apr. 6-13  No School – Spring Break 

Thurs. Apr. 16  REDS Family Night 6:00-7:30 

 

May 2020 

Wed. May 6  Salisbury Garden Club (4,5 Day Classes) 

Thurs. May 21  Last Day of School 

 

2 Day Class 9:30-12:15 

3 Day Class 9:30-12:30 

4 Day Class 9:30-12:45 

5 Day Class 9:30-12:45 (T/TH/F) 9:30-2:00 (M/W) 


